
ROUTE 7—BAY STREET 

Inbound 
Depart Bay St. turnaround —Bay St.—William St.—
Broadway—Columbia St.— South Main St.—S. Frontage Rd.
—4th St.—Borden St.—5th St. to FR terminal. 

Outbound 
Depart FR terminal via 4th St.—Troy St.—Bedford St.—
Miliken Blvd.—Columbia St.— Broadway— William St. —Bay 
St. to turnaround. 

SATURDAY WEEKDAY 

6:40 

7:40 

8:40 

9:40 

10:40 

11:40 

12:40 

1:40 

2:40 

3:40 

4:40 

AM 

PM  

S—Only when school 
is in session. 

S 

6:50 

7:50 

8:50 

9:50 

10:50 

11:50 

12:50 

1:50 

2:50 

3:10 

3:50 

4:50 

PM 

S 

AM 

  6:20* 

A        6:50 

A        7:00* 

7:20 

7:50 

8:20 

8:50 

9:20 

9:50 

10:20 

10:50 

11:20 

11:50 

12:20 

12:50 

1:20 

1:50 

ROUTE 5—STAFFORD RD. 

 

Inbound 
Depart Stafford Rd. & Han-
cock St.—Stafford Rd. to 
Seabra Market—Brayton 
Ave.—Lapham St.—Warren 
St.—Plymouth Ave.—
Rodman St.—Hartwell St.—
5th St.  
to FR terminal. 

PM 

 6:10* 
 6:40* 

S      7:00* 

A     7:10 

        7:40 

8:10 
8:40 

9:10 
9:40 

10:10 
10:40 

11:10 
11:40 

12:10 
12:40 

1:10 

*Trip does not operate  on Saturday  
A—Departs/Ends from Atlantis Charter School only when 
school is in session. 
S—Only when school is in session 
C—Serves Tiverton Casino Hotel 
N—Does not serve Warren St., Lapham St., Brayton Ave. 

PM 

AM 1:40 

2:10 

 A    2:40 

3:10 

A     3:35 

3:40 

4:10 

4:40 

5:10 

  5:40* 

        6:10* 

N     6:35* 

N     7:05* 

N     7:35* 

N     8:05* 

AM 

C 

A      2:20 
2:50 

S      3:10* 

3:20 
3:50 

4:20 
4:50 

  5:20* 
5:40 Sat Only 
     5:50* 

N      6:20* 

N      6:50* 

N      7:20* 
  7:50* 

C 

Outbound 
Depart FR terminal via 4th 
St.—Borden St.—2nd St.—
Rodman St.—4th St.—
Plymouth Ave.—Warren St.
—Lapham St.—Brayton Ave.
—Stafford Rd. to  Seabra 
Market—Stafford Rd.—
South Coast Marketplace to 
Stafford Rd. & Hancock St. 

ROUTE 6—PLEASANT ST. 

3:10 PM 

7:05 AM 

Only When School Is In Session 

Inbound 
Depart Walmart to 
Quequechan St. to Pleasant 
St.—Thirteenth St.—Bedford 
St.—Central St. to Battleship 
Cove—Water St.—Anawan St.
—Canal St.—Columbia St.— 
S. Main St.—Sullivan Dr.—4th  
St.—Borden St.—5th  St. to FR 
terminal. 

Outbound 
Depart FR terminal via 
Fourth St.—Troy St.—
Pleasant St.—Quarry St.— 
Quequechan St.—Walmart 
to Jefferson St.—Brayton 
Ave.  to Father Devallas 
Blvd. to Walmart 

ROUTE 1—SOUTH MAIN 

6:10 

6:40 

7:10 

7:40 

8:10 

8:40 

9:10 

9:40 

10:10 

10:40 

11:10 

11:40 

12:10 

12:40 

1:10 

1:40 

AM 

PM 

6:10 

6:40 

7:10 

7:40 

8:10 

8:40 

9:10 

9:40 

10:10 

10:40 

11:10 

11:40 

12:10 

12:40 

1:10 

1:40 

2:10 

2:40 

3:10 

3:40 

4:10 

4:40 

5:10 

5:45 

PM 

AM 

WEEKDAY SATURDAY 

Outbound 
Depart FR terminal via 4th  St.—Borden St.—2nd St.—
Rodman St.—S. Main St.—Middle St.—Broadway—S. Main 
St. to Broad St. 

2:10 

2:40 

3:10 
3:10 

3:40 

4:10 

4:40 

5:10 

5:40 

6:10 

6:40 

7:10 

7:40 

8:10 

8:40 

S—Only 
when 
school is in 
session. 

S 

WEEKDAY 

1:30 

2:00 

2:30 

3:00 

3:30 

4:00 

4:30 

5:00 

5:30 

6:00 

6:30 

7:00 

7:30 

8:00 

8:30 

AM 6:30 

7:00 

7:30 

8:00 

8:30 

9:00 

9:30 

10:00 

10:30 

11:00 

11:30 

12:00 

12:30 

1:00 

1:30 

2:00 

2:30 

3:00 

3:30 

4:00 

4:30 

5:00 

5:30 

AM 

PM 

Inbound 
Depart Broad St.—Shove St.—S. Main St.—Broadway—
Middle St.—S. Main St.—Sullivan Dr.—4th  St.—Borden St.
—5th St. to FR terminal. 

SATURDAY 

6:00 

6:30 

7:00 
7:05 

7:30 

8:00 

8:30 

9:00 

9:30 

10:00 

10:30 

11:00 

11:30 

12:00 

12:30 

1:00 

PM 

S—Only 
when 

school is in 
session. 

S 

RULES OF CONDUCT 
 Drivers have the authority to ensure the safety and 

comfort of all passengers. 

 Rude, loud or abusive language will not be allowed. 

 Proper behavior is expected at all times. 

AM A  5:55 

6:35 

S      7:00 

7:05 

7:35 

8:05 

8:35 

9:05 

9:35 

H    10:05 

10:35 

11:05 

11:35 

PM  H   12:05 

12:25 

12:55 

AM   6:00 

6:30 

7:00 

7:30 

8:00 
8:30 

9:00 

9:30 

10:00 

10:30 

11:00 

11:30 

PM  12:00 

12:30 

S & S    1:00 

ROUTE 2—NORTH MAIN 

SATURDAY 

S & S   1:36 

1:55 

2:25 

2:55 

3:25 

3:55 

4:25 

4:55 

5:25 

5:55 

6:25 

6:55 

7:25 

7:55 

8:25 

S & S  8:55 

WEEKDAY 

Outbound 
Depart FR terminal via 4th  St.—Troy St.—Bedford St.—N. 
Main St.—to Shaw’s—Industrial Park Rd. to the Industrial Park 
and Amazon (AM trips only)—N. Main St. to Four Winds. 

SATURDAY WEEKDAY 

1:30 

2:00 
2:30 

  H  3:00 

  S   3:10 

3:30 

4:00 
  H  4:30 

5:00 

5:30 

6:00 
6:30 

7:00 
7:30 

8:00 

8:30 

S & S— serves Stop & Shop 
Distribution Center 
H—serves Holmes Apts. 

Inbound 
Depart Four Winds—N. Main St.—Industrial Park Rd. to the 
Industrial Park and Amazon (PM trips only)—N. Main St. to 
Shaw’s—N. Main St.—Old Colony St.—Durfee St.—Central 
St.—Sullivan Dr.—4th St.—Borden St.—5th St. to FR  
terminal. 

A—5:55 a.m. trip serves Industrial Park/Amazon and Stop & Shop 
Distribution Center prior to serving Four Winds.   
S & S —Serves Stop and Shop Distribution Center.   
              The 1:36 p.m. weekday trip does not serve four winds. 
H—serves Holmes Apartments 
S—Only when school is in session. 

AM  6:30 

7:00 

7:30 

8:00 
8:30 

9:00 

9:30 

10:00 

10:30 

11:00 

11:30 

PM  12:00 

12:30 

1:00 

1:30 

2:00 
2:30 

  H  3:00 

3:30 

4:00 
4:30 

  H  5:00 

5:30 

6:00 

6:30 

S—Only when school is in session. 

7:05 

7:35 

8:05 

8:35 

9:05 

9:35 

10:05 

H     10:35 

11:05 

11:35 

PM  12:05 

H     12:22 

12:54 

1:24 

1:53 

2:24 

2:55 

3:25 

3:55 

4:25 

4:55 

5:25 

5:55 

6:22 

6:52 

ROUTE 4—ROBESON ST. 

ROUTE 3—LAUREL  
Inbound 

Depart Chancellor Wine &       
Spirits—Amity St.—Laurel St.
—Plymouth Ave.—Globe St.
—E. Main St.—S. Main St.—
Sullivan Dr.—4th St.—
Borden St.—5th St. to FR 
terminal. 

AM   6:30* 

  7:00* 

7:30 

8:00 

8:30 

9:00 

9:30 

10:00 

10:30 

11:00 

11:30 

12:00 PM 

Outbound 
Depart FR terminal via  
4th St.—Borden St.—2nd St. 
Rodman St.—S. Main St.— 
E. Main St.—Globe St.—
Plymouth Ave.—Laurel St.—
Tucker St. to FR Shopping Pla-
za—Stop & Shop—Newton St.
—Chancellor Wine & Spirits. 

Outbound 
Depart FR terminal via 4th St.
—Troy St.—Pleasant St.—13th 
St.—Robeson St.—President 
Ave. to Truesdale Clinic—Ray 
St.—Stanley St.—Robeson St.
—Dexter St.—Highland Ave.  
to Catholic Memorial Home. 

AM   6:20* 

  6:50* 

S    7:00 

  7:20* 

7:50 

8:20 

8:50 

9:20 

9:50 

10:20 

10:50 

11:20 

11:50 

12:20 

12:50 

1:20 

1:50 

2:20 

2:50 

3:20 

3:50 

4:20 

4:50 

5:20 

PM 

AM   6:00* 

6:30 

      7:00* 

    7:30 

      8:00* 

    8:30 

      9:00* 

   9:30 

      10:00* 

    10:30 

    11:00* 

  11:30 

    12:00* 

  12:30 

  1:00* 

 1:30 

   2:00* 

  2:30 

   3:00* 

  3:30 

   4:00* 

 4:30 

   5:00* 

 5:30 

PM 

Inbound 
Depart Catholic Memorial 
Home via Highland Ave.—
Dexter St.—Robeson St.—
Stanley St.—Ray St.—
President Ave. to  
Truesdale Clinic—Robeson St.
—Bedford St.—3rd St.—
Sullivan Dr.—4th  St.—
Borden St.—5th  St. to  
FR terminal. 

*Trip does not operate on Saturday.  

12:30 

1:00 

1:30 

2:00 

2:30 

3:00 

S    3:10 

3:30 

4:00 

4:30 

5:00 

5:30 

 12:10 

   12:40* 

1:10 

  1:40* 

2:10 

  2:40* 

 3:10 

   3:40* 

 4:10 

    4:40* 

 5:10 

   5:40* 

     6:10** 

AM PM    6:10* 

   6:40* 

7:10 

 7:40* 

8:10 

  8:40* 

9:10 

  9:40* 

10:10 

  10:40* 

11:10 

  11:40* 

S—Only when school is in session. 

S—Only when school is in session. 

* Trip does not operate on Saturday.  
** Trip does not operate on Weekday. 

SATURDAY WEEKDAY 

7:00 

8:00 

9:00 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

1:00 

2:00 

3:00 

4:00 

5:00 

AM 

PM  

S—Only when school 
is in session. 

6:10 

7:00 

7:10 

8:10 

9:10 

10:10 

11:10 

12:10 

1:10 

2:10 

3:10 

4:10 

5:10 

PM 

S 

AM 

SRTA requires passengers to wear a 
mask while riding to help slow the 
spread of COVID-19. If you do not have 
a mask please ask anyone in a SRTA 
uniform and we will provide one to you. 



Fare Media Cost 

Full Fare-Cash $1.50 

Full Fare-Charlie Card $1.40 

Reduced Fare*-Cash $0.75 

Reduced Fare*-
Charlie Card 

$0.70 

Transfers** 1 Free 

Children under 6 Free 

Fare Media Cost 

One Ride $1.50 

1-Day Pass $4.00 

Week Pass $14.00 

10-Ride Pass $14.00 

31-Day Pass $40.00 

31-Day Student Senior 
and Disabled Pass 

$28.00 

FARES 
*Reduced fare for Senior Citizen (ages 60+), Children ages 6 to 11,  

Registered Disabled and Medicare Recipients.  
**One free transfer good for 90 minutes 

7:05 

8:05 

9:05 

10:05 

11:05 

7:15 

8:15 

9:15 

10:15 

11:15 

12:15 

ROUTE 9—BEDFORD 
Inbound 

Depart 1 Father DeValles 
Blvd.— Eastern Ave.—
Locust St.—Oak Grove Ave.
—Bedford St.—Third St.—
Sullivan Dr.—Fourth St.—
Borden St.—Fifth St. to FR 

ROUTE 10—RODMAN ST. 
Outbound 

Depart FR terminal via Fourth 
St.—Borden St.—Second St.—
Rodman St. to Stop & Shop—
Rodman St.—Kennedy St.—
Jefferson St. to Wal-Mart 

Inbound 
Depart Walmart to  
Jeffereson St.—Quequechan 
St.—Hargraves St.—Quarry 
St.—Quequechan St.—
Jeffereson St.—Kennedy St.
—Rodman St.—Hartwell St.
—Fifth St. to FR terminal. 

ROUTE 14—SWANSEA MALL 

AM 8:30 

9:30 

10:30 

11:30 

12:30 

1:30 

2:30 

3:30 

4:30 

5:30 

  6:30* 

 7:30* 

 8:30* 

PM 

9:00 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

1:00 

2:00 

3:00 

AM 4:00 

5:00 

6:00 

7:00* 

8:00* 

9:00* 

PM 

*Trips do not  operate on Saturday. 

Outbound 
Depart FR terminal via Fourth 
St.—Troy St.—Bedford St. —
Central St.—Davol St./Route 
79—Commonwealth  
Landing— President Ave.—
Route 79 to Route 6—
Riverside Ave.—Slades Ferry 
Blvd.—Stop & Shop—Brayton 
Point Rd.—Read St.—Lees 
River Ave.—Route 6 to Tar-
get—Route 6—Swansea Mall 
Drive to Swansea  
Crossing & Swansea Mall / 
Walmart. 

Inbound 
Depart Swansea Mall / 
Walmart —Lees River Ave.—
Read St.—Brayton Point Rd.
—Stop & Shop—Route 6—
Slades Ferry Blvd.—Riverside 
Ave.—Route 6 to Davol Str./
Route 79—Water St.—
Anawan St.—Pocasset St./
Frontage Rd.—4th St.—
Borden St.—Fifth St. to FR 
terminal. 

FALL RIVER to  
NEW BEDFORD 

NEW BEDFORD to  
FALL RIVER 

Depart FR terminal via 
Fourth St.—Troy St.—
Pleasant St.—Eastern Ave.—
Martine St.—Route 6—Cross 
Rd. to UMass Dartmouth—
Route 6 to Dartmouth Mall—
Route 6—Kempton St.—Sixth 
St. to NB terminal. 

7:05* 

  8:05* 

9:05   

10:05 

  10:35* 

11:05 

  11:35* 

12:05 

  12:35* 

1:05 

  1:35* 

AM        

PM 

2:05 

  2:35* 

3:05 

  3:35* 

4:05 

  4:35* 

5:05 

  5:35* 

6:05 

7:05 

8:05* 

9:05* 

CRA-AH 

CRA-AH 

CRA-AH 

CRA-AH 

AM  

1:00 

  1:30* 

2:00 

  2:30* 

3:00 

  3:30* 

4:00 

  4:30* 

5:00 

        6:00 

  7:00* 

  8:00* 

VF-HM-CRA      

6:00*  

7:00* 

8:00 

9:00 

9:30* 

10:00 

  10:30* 

11:00 

  11:30* 

12:00 

  12:30* 

PM  

VF-HM-CRA      

CRA-AH 

Depart NB terminal via  
Pleasant St.—Mill St.—Route 
6 to Dartmouth Mall—Route 
6—Cross Rd. to UMass Dart-
mouth—Route 6—Martine St.
—Eastern Ave.—Pleasant St.
—Bedford St.—Third St.—
Sullivan Dr.—Fourth St.—
Borden St.—Fifth St. to  
FR terminal. 

*Trips do not operate on Saturday. 

CRA: Crossroads Apts.  
AH: Ann & Hope Plaza 
VF: Vanity Fair 
HM: Hawthorne Medical 

AM 1:15 

2:15 

3:10 

3:15 

4:15 

5:15 PM 

AM 6:20 

6:59 

7:30 

8:30 

9:30 

10:30 

11:30 

12:30 

1:30 

2:30 

  2:30* 

3:30 

4:30 

5:30 

PM 

SATURDAY 

AM   12:05 

1:05 

2:05 

3:05 

4:05 

5:05 

6:05 

PM 

7:20 

8:20 

9:20 

10:20 

11:20 

AM 12:20 

1:20 

2:20 

3:20 

4:20 

5:20 

PM 

S—Only when  
school is in session 

* Departs from Atlantis  
Charter School 

S 

S 

S 

WEEKDAY 

WEEKDAY 

Fall River 

Effective August 24, 2020 

All SRTA vehicles are wheelchair accessible 

  Information  SRTA Administration  

   700 Pleasant St. Suite 320,  
   New Bedford, MA 
   508-999-5211    
   www.srtabus.com 

Holiday Service 
Holiday service operates on a Saturday Schedule 

New Years Day 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
President’s Day 
Patriot’s Day 

Memorial Day 
Independence Day 
Labor Day 
Columbus Day 
Veteran’s Day 

Southeastern Regional  
Transit Authority 

Operated by  
SouthCoast Transit Management, Inc. 

SATURDAY 

   7:13 

8:13 

9:13 

10:13 

11:13 

AM   12:13 

1:13 

2:13 

3:13 

4:13 

5:13 

PM 

AM    6:20 

6:50 

7:20 
7:50 

8:20 

8:50 

9:20 

9:50 

10:20 

10:50 

11:20 

11:50 

12:20 

12:50 

1:20 

1:50 

2:20 

2:50 

3:10 

3:20 

3:50 

4:20 

4:50 

5:20 

PM 

SATURDAY 

   6:50 

7:50 

8:50 

9:50 

10:50 

11:50 

AM     12:50 

1:50 

2:50 

3:50 

4:50 

5:50 

PM 

S 

WEEKDAY 

Outbound 
Depart FR terminal via 4th St.
—Troy St.—Pleasant St.—13th 
St.—Bedford St.—Oak Grove 
Ave.—Locust St.—Eastern Ave.
—County St.— Pleasant St.—
Eastern Ave. to 1 Father     
DeValles Blvd. 

SATURDAY 

AM    6:10 

6:40 

7:10 
7:40 

8:10 

8:40 

9:10 

9:40 

10:10 
10:40 

11:10 

11:40 

12:10 

12:40 

1:10 

1:40 

2:10 

2:40 

3:10 

3:40 

4:10 

4:40 

5:10 

PM 

WEEKDAY 

PM 12:15 

1:15 

2:15 

3:15 

4:15 

5:15 

6:15 

7:15 

AM 6:15 

7:15 

8:15 

9:15 

10:15 

11:15 

WEEKDAY 

2:15 

3:15 

4:15 

5:15 

6:15 

7:15 

AM  8:15 

9:15 

10:15 

11:15 

PM 12:15 

1:15 

SATURDAY 

Depart NB terminal via Pleasant St.— Hillman St.—
Route 18 North to I-195 West to Exit 6—Plymouth 
Ave.—Rodman St.—Hartwell St.—Fifth St. to Fall 
River Terminal. 

PM 12:45 

1:45 

2:45 

3:45 

4:45 

5:45 

6:45 

7:45 

AM  6:45 

7:45 

8:45 

9:45 

10:45 

11:45 

WEEKDAY 

2:45 

3:45 

4:45 

5:45 

6:45 

7:45 

AM  8:45 

9:45 

10:45 

11:45 

PM 12:45 

1:45 

SATURDAY 

Depart FR terminal via 4th—Borden—Hartwell—
Rodman—Plymouth Ave to I-195 Exit 15 to Route 
18 South to Purchase St. Exit—Foster—N.6th St to 
NB terminal. 

               INTERCITY EXPRESS 
FALL RIVER TO NEW BEDFORD 

               INTERCITY EXPRESS 
NEW BEDFORD TO FALL RIVER 

1:00 
1:30 

2:00 
2:30 

3:00 

3:30 

4:00 
4:30 

5:00 
5:30 

6:00 

6:30 

7:00 

7:30 

8:00 

ROUTE 8—BCC/DURFEE 

6:50 

7:20 
7:50 

8:20 
8:50 

9:20 
9:50 

10:20 
10:50 

11:20 
11:50 

12:20 
12:50 

1:20 

1:50 

2:20 

2:50 
2:50 

3:20 
3:50 

4:20 
4:50 

5:20 
5:50 

6:20 
6:50 

7:20 
7:50 

8:20 

AM 

PM 

7:20 

8:20 

9:20 

10:20 

11:20 

12:20 

1:20 

2:20 

3:20 

4:20 

5:20 

AM 

PM 

SATURDAY WEEKDAY 

Outbound 
Depart FR terminal via 4th St.—Troy St.—High St.—Highland 
Ave.—New Boston Rd.—Eastern Ave.—President Ave.—
Elsbree St. to Durfee HS and BCC. 

Inbound 
Depart BCC—Elsbree St.—Durfee HS—President Ave.—
Eastern Ave.—New Boston Rd.—Hanover St. —Prospect St.—
Linden St.—Bank St.—Seabury St.—Bedford St.—3rd  St.—
Sullivan Dr.—4th  St.—Borden St.—5th St. to FR terminal. 

AM 6:30 

7:00 
7:20 
7:30 

8:00 
8:30 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 

10:30 

11:00 

11:30 

12:00 

12:30 PM 

WEEKDAY SATURDAY 

S—Only when school 
 is in session. 

S 

S 

7:40 

8:40 

9:40 

10:40 

11:40 

12:40 

1:40 

2:40 

3:40 

4:40 

5:40 

AM 

PM 

S—Only when school 
 is in session. 


